
Rogers Run 47 Bus Stops 

02:40 PM - DEPART SO HILL BUS GARAGE 

02:45 PM - ARRIVE ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL 

02:45 PM - ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL 

02:52 PM - DEPART ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL 

03:00 PM - MERIDIAN E & 140TH ST CT E 

03:02 PM - MERIDIAN E & 148TH STCT E 

03:07 PM - 88TH AV E & 161st St Ct E 

03:10 PM - 161ST STCT E & 95TH AV E 

03:18 PM - 161ST STCT E & 92ND AVCT E 

03:19 PM - 166TH ST E & 91ST AVCT E 

03:20 PM - 168TH ST E & GEM HEIGHTS DR E 

03:21 PM - 8802 166TH ST CT E 

03:22 PM - GEM HEIGHTS DR E & 161ST ST E 

03:36 PM - ARRIVE POPE ELEMENTARY 


